Saffron
Public School

Senior Secondary, Day Cum Residential
Affiliated to CBSE, Code - 1630261

Fee Structure at the time of Admission
Classes : Pre-Play - V
Session -2026-2027

One time charge at the time of admission

1.Prospectus Rs. 3,000
2.Registration fee (Non Refundable) Rs. 6,000
3. Caution money (Refundable) Rs. 3,200

4. NO ADMISSION FEE
(25 years of Excellence Free Admission for Pre-Play - V)
5. Annual Charges (Payable in April every year) Rs.13,800

Total Rs. 26,000

Fee Structure

Pre — Play to K.G. 11 Rs. 4,090 / month
Classes (I-V) Rs. 4,480 / month
Classes ( VI-X) Rs. 4,830 / month
Classes XI-XII(Arts and Commerce) Rs.5,290 / month
Classes XI — XII (Non. Medical and Medical ) Rs. 5,640 / month

1. Classes from (Pre-Play - V) NO ADMISSION FEE.
2. Quarterly tuition fee payable before 15" of April, July, October and January.
3. Transport charges will be extra according to distance.

Instructions regarding the mode of payment of school fee

To make the fee payment convenient for the parents, we have the following payment methods :-
(i)a)RTGS—Through Netbanking- The bank details for net banking are given below
HDFC Bank, Railway Road, Phagwara, A/c N0.50100198525236 Saffron Public
School, IFSC code HDFC0000055.0nline fee deposited must be informed at the account
Section 9814728731
b) Cheque — Cheque to be made in the name of “Saffron Public School”. Particulars of the
students must be given on the back side of the cheque.
c) Online Payment-Online payment can be done through school app using Credit card /
Debit card or through Net banking. For method of payment, visit the website
www.saffronschool.com
(ii) The fee (Admission, Annual charges and Tuition) deposited in the school will not be refunded
at any circumstances, even if the child leaves the school.
(iii) Fee for the complete academic session can also be paid in lump sum in advance.
e For withdrawl from School- 1 month notice is required.
e To stop transport facility — 1 month notice is required.
e Transport Facility cannot be withdrawn in the month of January.
e No TC shall be issued if pending dues are not paid.
Address :- Khothra Road , Phagwara -144401 Punjab (India)
(Contact no -Reception :- +91-9056733233 , 9056833233), (Helpline : +91-9023400300)



http://www.saffronschool.com/

Saffron
Public School

Senior Secondary, Day Cum Residential
Affiliated to CBSE, Code - 1630261

Fee Structure at the time of Admission
Classes : VI-XII

Session -2026-2027

One time charge at the time of admission

1.Prospectus Rs. 3,000
2.Registration fee (Non Refundable) Rs. 6,000
3. Caution money (Refundable) Rs. 3,200
4. Admission fee Rs. 11,875
(25 years of Excellence Get 50% Off Admission fee for Classes (VI - XII))
5.Annual Charges (Payable in April every year) Rs.13,800
Total Rs. 37,875

Fee Structure

Pre — Play to K.G. 11 Rs. 4,090 / month
Classes (I-V) Rs. 4,480 / month
Classes ( VI-X) Rs. 4,830 / month
Classes XI-XII (Arts and Commerce) Rs.5,290 / month
Classes XI — XII (Non. Medical and Medical ) Rs. 5,640 / month

1. Classes from (VI - XII) 50% OFF in ADMISSION FEE
2. Quarterly tuition fee payable before 15" of April, July, October and January.
3. Transport charges will be extra according to distance.

Instructions regarding the mode of payment of school fee

To make the fee payment convenient for the parents, we have the following payment methods :-
(i)a)RTGS—Through Netbanking- The bank details for net banking are given below
HDFC Bank, Railway Road, Phagwara, A/c N0.50100198525236 Saffron Public
School, IFSC code HDFCO000055.0nline fee deposited must be informed at the account
Section 9814728731
b) Cheque — Cheque to be made in the name of “Saffron Public School”. Particulars of the
students must be given on the back side of the cheque.
c) Online Payment-Online payment can be done through school app using Credit card /
Debit card or through Net banking. For method of payment, visit the website
www.saffronschool.com
(ii) The fee (Admission, Annual charges and Tuition) deposited in the school will not be refunded
at any circumstances, even if the child leaves the school.
(iii) Fee for the complete academic session can also be paid in lump sum in advance.
e For withdrawl from School- 1 month notice is required.
e To stop transport facility — 1 month notice is required.
e Transport Facility cannot be withdrawn in the month of January.
e No TC shall be issued if pending dues are not paid.
Address :- Khothra Road , Phagwara -144401 Punjab (India)
(Contact no -Reception :- +91-9056733233 , 9056833233), (Helpline : +91-9023400300)



http://www.saffronschool.com/

